
209-572-4487MODESTONUTS.COM/MVP

MORE SAVINGS
THE EARLIER YOU JOIN!

HUGE TICKET SAVINGS

CONCESSIONS DISCOUNT

MERCHANDISE DISCOUNT

EXCLUSIVE MVP MERCH

EXCLUSIVE MVP EVENTS

SAME GREAT SEATS

PERSONAL ACCOUNT REP.

FREE PLAYOFF TICKETS*

GAME DATE EXCHANGES

FULL AND HALF SEASON PACKAGES ONLY*SHIRT & PIN OFFER VALID FOR RESIDENTIAL
SEASON TICKET PACKAGE HOLDERS ONLY

*

2025 SEASON

CONCESSION DISCOUNTS

FULL SEASON (66 GAME)

HALF SEASON (33 GAME)

22 GAME

15|8|5 GAME

20%

15%

10%

5%

THESE DISCOUNTS PERTAIN TO THE 
REGULAR MENU ONLY. THE VALUE 

MENU DOES NOT APPLY.

ONE DISCOUNT CAN BE APPLIED AT A 
TIME

DISCOUNTS ONLY APPLICABLE AT 
EAST CONCESSION STAND ON THE 

THIRD BASE SIDE

MVP EXCLUSIVE! 1/2 OFF ALL LARGE DRAFT BEERS EVERY THURSDAY!

MERCHANDISE DISCOUNTS

FULL SEASON
66 GAME

22 GAME
15|8|5
GAME

HALF SEASON
33 GAME

FULL SEASON - 66 GAME

15%
22 GAME

10%
15|8|5 GAME

10%
HALF SEASON - 33 GAME

15%

MEMBERSHIP EVENTS

TICKET PICK UP PARTY
MARCH

NUTS NOTES
MID SEASON ONLY

BATTING PRACTICE MVP SESSION
DATE TO BE DETERMINED

MEET THE TEAM
MAY

FALL CLASSIC
OCTOBER

FULL SEASON
66 GAME

22 GAME
15|8|5
GAME

HALF SEASON
33 GAME

MVP PARKING PRICING
FULL SEASON (66 GAME)

HALF SEASON (33 GAME)

22 GAME

15 GAME

8 GAME

5 GAME

MVP PRICE ENDS
JANUARY 15TH

MVP PRICE AFTER
FEBUARY 28TH

MVP PRICE ENDS
FEBUARY 28TH

$65 $350 $462

$231

$178

$122

$65

$41

NON MVP
PRICE

$594

$297

$198

$135

$72

$45

$200

$140

$100

$55

$35

$65

$50

$40

$30

$20



FOLLOW US!
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The Modesto Nuts are inviting all fans to join our 
MVP Membership Club! Whether you’ve been a 
plan holder for many years or are just starting 
out, our benefits will make your experience at the 
ballpark memorable and exclusive. MVP 
members will receive a membership card. Simply 
show your membership card to gain access to all 
applicable deals and promotions.

/MODESTONUTS /MODESTONUTS

/MODESTONUTS /MODESTONUTSBASEBALL

UPPER BOX SECTION
FULL SEASON (66 GAME)

FULL SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

HALF SEASON (33 GAME)

HALF SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

22 GAME

15 GAME

8 GAME

5 GAME

PRICE SAVINGSCOMPARED TO
DAY OF GAME

$715 $990 28%

32%

14%

18%

12%

11%

8%

7%

$990

$495

$495

$330

$225

$120

$75

$675

$425

$405

$290

$200

$110

$70

GRANDSTAND SECTION
FULL SEASON

PRICE SAVINGSCOMPARED TO
DAY OF GAME

$530 $726 27%

SUPER BOX SECTION
FULL SEASON (66 GAME)

FULL SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

HALF SEASON (33 GAME)

HALF SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

22 GAME

15 GAME

8 GAME

5 GAME

PRICE SAVINGSCOMPARED TO
DAY OF GAME

$770 $1,056 27%

31%

15%

19%

13%

13%

10%

8%

$1,056

$528

$528

$352

$240

$128

$80

$730

$450

$430

$305

$210

$115

$74

HALL OF FAME SECTION
FULL SEASON (66 GAME)

FULL SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

HALF SEASON (33 GAME)

HALF SEASON YOUTH & SENIOR

22 GAME

PRICE SAVINGSCOMPARED TO
DAY OF GAME

$830 $1,188 30%

34%

20%

24%

18%

$1,188

$594

$594

$396

$785

$475

$450

$325


